FOULS

WON

# Name Ht Pos Yr
1 Cooper Stahlecker 6-2 G 10
2 Evan Campbell 6-0 G 11
3 Reece Roberts 6-3 G/F 11
4 Evan Vinal 5-11 G 11
5 Kaden Sokol 6-0 G 12
10  Connor Swanson 6-1 G 11
11 Cam Nelson 6-4 F 12
15  Rion Silva 6-1 G 12
22 Taran Hanjrah 6-5 F 12
23 Joshua Wanambisi 6-0 G/F 11
33 Charles Cook 6-4 F 11
34  Kingston Collins 6-7 F 10
p
Team Profile
League: Northwest Conference Head Coach: Torey Swanson
City: Mount Vernon Asst Coaches:  Keenan Hofstad, Ryan Kendrick,
Colors: Green/White Steve Neyens, Justin Burns
Superintendent: Victor Vergara Volunteers:
Principal: Colette Roche Athletic Trainer:
Athletic Director: Jordan Sneva Managers: Willem Bluhm, **Alyne
Band Director:  Jason Rose Palomino, Katie Ruizgaytan-
Mancillas, ***Daniela Santos-
Garcia, Alex Ochoa-Garcia
Cheer Advisor: Khalie Whitman
Cheer Squad: ***Madison Boon, Tatyana Chirva, ***Mariela Cholula-Ortiz, **Lacey Cooley, *Malia
Corey, ***Adalynn Dowe, Isabella Esparza, Alexa Gassman, *Fatima Gonzalez-Huerta,
*** Aria Guerrero, ***Makenzy Huss, ***Leah LeVasseur, **Meaghan Marker, *Violet
Maybruck, **Kylie McCanna, **Marissa Melnyk, **Riley Paine, ***Campbell Plagge,
***Becca Ploudre, ***Yuri Rodolfo, ** Alma Rodriguez, ***Jenna Saben, *Daisy
Sanchez Roblero, *Kendal Turner, ***Samantha Walters, *Giuliana Yorio

Season Results

Stanwood

North Creek
Lynden Christian
Nooksack Valley
Oak Harbor

Marysville-Pilchuck 66-55

Mariner
Lummi Nation
Lynden
Ferndale
Anacortes
Squalicum
Lakewood
Sedro-Woolley
Bellingham
Sehome
Burlington-Edison
Meridian
Blaine

Mount Baker
Shorecrest

Edmonds-Woodway 54-38

Sedro-Woolley
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64-61
49-44
70-39
71-66
51-43

60-46
61-58
58-54
50-47
48-42
52-43
61-42
57-54
67-54
67-59
68-60
62-38
54-42
57-39
69-62
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