

# MOUNT VERNON BULLDOGS



#	Name	Ht	Pos	Yr	Season Results	11 - 11
1	Cooper Stahlecker	6-2	G	10	Stanwood	64-61 L
2	Evan Campbell	6-0	G	11	North Creek	49-44 W
3	Reece Roberts	6-3	G/F	11	Lynden Christian	70-39 L
4	Evan Vinal	5-11	G	11	Nooksack Valley	71-66 W
5	Kaden Sokol	6-0	G	12	Oak Harbor	51-43 L
10	Connor Swanson	6-1	G	11	Marysville-Pilchuck	66-55 W
11	Cam Nelson	6-4	F	12	Mariner	60-46 W
15	Rion Silva	6-1	G	12	Lummi Nation	61-58 L
22	Taran Hanjrah	6-5	F	12	Lynden	58-54 W
23	Joshua Wanambisi	6-0	G/F	11	Ferndale	50-47 L
33	Charles Cook	6-4	F	11	Anacortes	48-42 L
34	Kingston Collins	6-7	F	10	Squalicum	52-43 L
					Lakewood	61-42 W
					Sedro-Woolley	57-54 L
					Bellingham	67-54 W
					Sehome	67-59 L
					Burlington-Edison	68-60 L
					Meridian	62-38 W
					Blaine	54-42 W
					Mount Baker	57-39 W
					Shorecrest	69-62 W
					Edmonds-Woodway	54-38 L
					Sedro-Woolley	Feb 17

## Team Profile

**League:** Northwest Conference

**City:** Mount Vernon

**Colors:** Green/White

**Superintendent:** Victor Vergara

**Principal:** Colette Roche

**Athletic Director:** Jordan Sneva

**Band Director:** Jason Rose

**Head Coach:** Torey Swanson

**Asst Coaches:** Keenan Hofstad, Ryan Kendrick, Steve Neyens, Justin Burns

**Volunteers:**

**Athletic Trainer:**

**Managers:** Willem Bluhm, \*\*Alyne Palomino, Katie Ruizgaytan-Mancillas, \*\*\*Daniela Santos-Garcia, Alex Ochoa-Garcia

**Cheer Advisor:** Khalie Whitman

**Cheer Squad:** \*\*\*Madison Boon, Tatyana Chirva, \*\*\*Mariela Cholula-Ortiz, \*\*Lacey Cooley, \*Malia Corey, \*\*\*Adalynn Dowe, Isabella Esparza, Alexa Gassman, \*Fatima Gonzalez-Huerta, \*\*\*Aria Guerrero, \*\*\*Makenzy Huss, \*\*\*Leah LeVasseur, \*\*Meaghan Marker, \*Violet Maybruck, \*\*Kylie McCanna, \*\*Marissa Melnyk, \*\*Riley Paine, \*\*\*Campbell Plagge, \*\*\*Becca Ploudre, \*\*\*Yuri Rodolfo, \*\*Alma Rodriguez, \*\*\*Jenna Saben, \*Daisy Sanchez Roblero, \*Kendal Turner, \*\*\*Samantha Walters, \*Giuliana Yorio



